1/6/22, 1:51 PM

NETROKONA GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL SCHOOL &

COLLEGE

Satpai, 1 No Ward, Netrokona Sadar, Netrakona-2400. , EIIN : 132788
Mobile : 01712883932 , Email : tscnetrakona@gmail.com
Website : https://netrokonatsc.gov.bd

LOTTERY REPORT (WINNER)

Class: SSC(Voc) Class Nine
Admission

Shift: 2nd Shift

Group: 90-General Electrical

Works

Application Father's Name Mobile Birth Certificate | Quota
ID No. Type
1 2022007 | Md kawser Mia Eshak Mia 01931894080 | 20047217463005544 | N/A
2 2022010 | Md Akash Mia Ali Akbor 01933401848 | 20067217463005771 | N/A
MD NASIR UDDIN MD NAJRUL ISLAM
3 2022132 FAKIR (ROPUK) FAKIR 01785998443 | 20067217479001255 | N/A
4 2022138 | FAIZA JAHAN TOMA MD FAZLU MIA 01627931627 | 20077210411110334 | N/A
5 2022189 ;%SIEEL SHOHID GONI MIA 01323659452 | 20077217479107667 | N/A
6 2022199 | MD OPIK KHAN MD AZIZUL KHAN 01304821330 | 20077217487008834 | N/A
7 2022218 | MD MAHIM HASAN MD ALAMGIR KABIR | 01923686131 | 20087228001137656 | N/A
KAMRUN NAHAR
8 2022240 AKTER MOUSUMI KAMAL MIA 01982529681 | 20077228001109638 | N/A
MOHAMMAD RAJAUL
9 2022258 MD SOHAG MIA HAQUE LITON 01741204635 | 2006721833101720 | N/A
10 | 2022296 MD NAEEM TRUSHAD MD MANIK MIA 01754868825 | 20077217487008809 | N/A
(HIMON)
11 2022334 | IMRAN PRACURJO MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM | 01759573431 | 20077230923035744 | N/A
12| 2022343 | RIJON MD SIFUL ISLAM 01985439739 | 20047238394001997 | N/A
13| 2022353 | MD SAFI ULLAH MD SUJON MIA 01829491600 | 20077217463100848 | N/A
14| 2022361 | Abu Sufyan Shihab HUMAIUN KABIR 01917213111 | 20097228004108760 | N/A
15| 2022423 | MD IMRAN MIA ABDUL ALI 01323659381 | 20067217455004496 | N/A
16 | 2022474 | Md.Fahim Hossan Khan | Md.Rejaul Alom Khan 01532293488 | 20077218331027771 | N/A
17 | 2022491 BAYZID BUSTAMI MD UZZAL KHAN 01757142070 | 20067227403001879 | N/A
18| 2022496 JANNATUL FERDOUS | MD SOBUJ MIA 01300455281 | 20077217463002913 | N/A
19| 2022505 | Mst Rima Akter MD ABUL KALAM 01774918906 | 20067228003102646 | N/A
20 | 2022605 | MD ARIF HASAN MD FOJLU MIA 01301857054 | 20077217447707386 | N/A
21 2022615 | MD RAJON MD FAZU RAHMAN 01794185370 | 20067228009106224 | N/A
22 | 2022642 | MD SABAB FOKIR l?f)DKI?HIDUL ISLAM 01707813670 | 20067217439115490 | N/A
23 2022681 MD SAIFUDDIN MD ANUWAR HOSSAN | 01815319272 | 20087227401000389 | N/A
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24| 2022702
25 2022709
26 | 2022751
27| 2022789
28 2022805
29| 2022809
30| 2022815
31 2022840
32| 2022868
33 2022879
34| 2022893
35 2022899
36 | 2022964

Total Selected: 36

MD Yasin Mia

PRIO TALUKDAR
Anichur Rahman Suhag
MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM
MD ASHADULLA

Mohammad Nahid Khan

Didarul Hasan Rafi
Md Sujat Hossain Dipu
MD SUMON KHAN
ANKIT DAS

MD ARMAN

HADIUZZAMAN
KHAN NAHID

Yea Jakaria

MD FARID MIA
PARIMAL TALUKDAR
Md Abdul Ali

MD YAHEYA

MD SHAHIDULLAH

MD NUROL AMIN
KHAN

Abdul Kashem

MD HASEN ALI KHAN
MD HASAN ALI KHAN
ASHOK KUMAR DAS
MD KALAM

MD ABDUL KARIM
KHAN

Shahidul Islam

01775645489
01924569169
01778247455
01718821877
01776549995

01759759616

01924251906
01935315611
01720925939
01716223679
01950327050

01721860207

01922857908

20057217494021058
20097213867107948
20047214023109493
20087227401002908
20057227404009671

20077217487101327

20077227401009355
20077217415110447
20047217415000809
20077228006135351
20067217479109710

20087218387105160

20089019292126434

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

2/2



